
CS Max 99

Original Balance: $ 5,000

One-time, Non-refundable Administrative Fee: $ 25

Minimum Required Monthly Payment: $ 99

Annual Percentage Rate: 7.21%

Pay $99 per Month ProTip 2x Payment: Pay $200 per Month
60 Month Term 28 Month Term
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Month 1 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 29.16 $ 69.84 $ 69.84 $ 4,930.16 Month 1 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 29.16 $ 170.84 $ 170.84 $ 4,829.16

Month 2 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 28.75 $ 70.25 $ 140.10 $ 4,859.90 Month 2 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 28.16 $ 171.84 $ 342.68 $ 4,657.32

Month 3 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 28.34 $ 70.66 $ 210.76 $ 4,789.24 Month 3 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 27.16 $ 172.84 $ 515.53 $ 4,484.47

Month 4 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 27.93 $ 71.07 $ 281.83 $ 4,718.17 Month 4 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 26.15 $ 173.85 $ 689.38 $ 4,310.62

Month 5 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 27.51 $ 71.49 $ 353.32 $ 4,646.68 Month 5 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 25.14 $ 174.86 $ 864.24 $ 4,135.76

Month 6 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 27.10 $ 71.90 $ 425.22 $ 4,574.78 Month 6 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 24.12 $ 175.88 $ 1,040.12 $ 3,959.88

Month 7 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 26.68 $ 72.32 $ 497.54 $ 4,502.46 Month 7 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 23.09 $ 176.91 $ 1,217.03 $ 3,782.97

Month 8 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 26.25 $ 72.75 $ 570.29 $ 4,429.71 Month 8 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 22.06 $ 177.94 $ 1,394.97 $ 3,605.03

Month 9 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 25.83 $ 73.17 $ 643.46 $ 4,356.54 Month 9 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 21.02 $ 178.98 $ 1,573.95 $ 3,426.05

Month 10 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 25.40 $ 73.60 $ 717.05 $ 4,282.95 Month 10 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 19.98 $ 180.02 $ 1,753.97 $ 3,246.03

Month 11 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 24.97 $ 74.03 $ 791.08 $ 4,208.92 Month 11 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 18.93 $ 181.07 $ 1,935.05 $ 3,064.95

Month 12 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 24.54 $ 74.46 $ 865.54 $ 4,134.46 Month 12 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 17.87 $ 182.13 $ 2,117.17 $ 2,882.83

Month 13 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 24.11 $ 74.89 $ 940.43 $ 4,059.57 Month 13 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 16.81 $ 183.19 $ 2,300.36 $ 2,699.64

Month 14 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 23.67 $ 75.33 $ 1,015.76 $ 3,984.24 Month 14 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 15.74 $ 184.26 $ 2,484.62 $ 2,515.38

Month 15 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 23.23 $ 75.77 $ 1,091.52 $ 3,908.48 Month 15 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 14.67 $ 185.33 $ 2,669.95 $ 2,330.05

Month 16 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 22.79 $ 76.21 $ 1,167.73 $ 3,832.27 Month 16 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 13.59 $ 186.41 $ 2,856.37 $ 2,143.63

Month 17 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 22.35 $ 76.65 $ 1,244.38 $ 3,755.62 Month 17 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 12.50 $ 187.50 $ 3,043.87 $ 1,956.13

Month 18 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 21.90 $ 77.10 $ 1,321.48 $ 3,678.52 Month 18 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 11.41 $ 188.59 $ 3,232.46 $ 1,767.54

Month 19 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 21.45 $ 77.55 $ 1,399.03 $ 3,600.97 Month 19 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 10.31 $ 189.69 $ 3,422.15 $ 1,577.85

Month 20 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 21.00 $ 78.00 $ 1,477.04 $ 3,522.96 Month 20 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 9.20 $ 190.80 $ 3,612.95 $ 1,387.05

Month 21 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 20.54 $ 78.46 $ 1,555.49 $ 3,444.51 Month 21 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 8.09 $ 191.91 $ 3,804.86 $ 1,195.14

Month 22 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 20.09 $ 78.91 $ 1,634.41 $ 3,365.59 Month 22 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 6.97 $ 193.03 $ 3,997.89 $ 1,002.11

Month 23 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 19.63 $ 79.37 $ 1,713.78 $ 3,286.22 Month 23 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 5.84 $ 194.16 $ 4,192.05 $ 807.95

Month 24 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 19.16 $ 79.84 $ 1,793.62 $ 3,206.38 Month 24 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 4.71 $ 195.29 $ 4,387.34 $ 612.66

Month 25 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 18.70 $ 80.30 $ 1,873.92 $ 3,126.08 Month 25 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 3.57 $ 196.43 $ 4,583.77 $ 416.23

Month 26 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 18.23 $ 80.77 $ 1,954.69 $ 3,045.31 Month 26 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 2.43 $ 197.57 $ 4,781.34 $ 218.66

Month 27 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 17.76 $ 95.42 $ 2,050.11 $ 2,949.89 Month 27 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 1.28 $ 95.42 $ 4,876.76 $ 123.24

Month 28 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 17.28 $ 81.72 $ 2,131.83 $ 2,868.17 Month 28 $ 99 $ 101 $ 200 $ 0.12 $ 123.24 $ 5,000.00 $ 0.00

Month 29 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 16.81 $ 82.19 $ 2,214.02 $ 2,785.98

Month 30 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 16.33 $ 82.67 $ 2,296.69 $ 2,703.31

Month 31 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 15.85 $ 83.15 $ 2,379.85 $ 2,620.15

Month 32 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 15.36 $ 83.64 $ 2,463.49 $ 2,536.51

Month 33 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 14.87 $ 84.13 $ 2,547.61 $ 2,452.39

Month 34 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 14.38 $ 84.62 $ 2,632.23 $ 2,367.77
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Month 35 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 13.89 $ 85.11 $ 2,717.34 $ 2,282.66

Month 36 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 13.39 $ 85.61 $ 2,802.95 $ 2,197.05

Month 37 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 12.89 $ 86.11 $ 2,889.05 $ 2,110.95

Month 38 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 12.39 $ 86.61 $ 2,975.66 $ 2,024.34

Month 39 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 11.89 $ 87.11 $ 3,062.77 $ 1,937.23

Month 40 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 11.38 $ 87.62 $ 3,150.39 $ 1,849.61

Month 41 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 10.87 $ 88.13 $ 3,238.53 $ 1,761.47

Month 42 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 10.35 $ 88.65 $ 3,327.17 $ 1,672.83

Month 43 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 9.84 $ 89.16 $ 3,416.33 $ 1,583.67

Month 44 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 9.32 $ 89.68 $ 3,506.02 $ 1,493.98

Month 45 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 8.79 $ 90.21 $ 3,596.22 $ 1,403.78

Month 46 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 8.27 $ 90.73 $ 3,686.95 $ 1,313.05

Month 47 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 7.74 $ 91.26 $ 3,778.21 $ 1,221.79

Month 48 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 7.21 $ 91.79 $ 3,870.01 $ 1,129.99

Month 49 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 6.67 $ 92.33 $ 3,962.34 $ 1,037.66

Month 50 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 6.13 $ 92.87 $ 4,055.20 $ 944.80

Month 51 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 5.59 $ 93.41 $ 4,148.61 $ 851.39

Month 52 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 5.05 $ 93.95 $ 4,242.56 $ 757.44

Month 53 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 4.50 $ 94.50 $ 4,337.06 $ 662.94

Month 54 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 3.95 $ 95.05 $ 4,432.11 $ 567.89

Month 55 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 3.39 $ 95.61 $ 4,527.72 $ 472.28

Month 56 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 2.84 $ 96.16 $ 4,623.88 $ 376.12

Month 57 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 2.28 $ 96.72 $ 4,720.61 $ 279.39

Month 58 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 1.71 $ 97.29 $ 4,817.90 $ 182.10

Month 59 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 1.14 $ 97.86 $ 4,915.75 $ 84.25

Month 60 $ 99 $ 0 $ 99 $ 0.57 $ 84.25 $ 5,000.00 $ 0.00


